501829980 02/23/2012

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Shunsuke YOSHIDA	02/07/2012
Sumio YANO	02/13/2012
Hiroshi ANDO	02/07/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	National Institute of Information and Communications Technology	
Street Address:	4-2-1 Nukui-Kitamachi	
City:	Koganei-shi, Tokyo	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	184-8795	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13391693

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (202)822-1111

 Phone:
 2028221100

Email: patentmail@whda.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via

US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Westermn, Hattori, Daniels & Adrian, LL

Address Line 1: 1250 Connecticut Ave, NW

Address Line 2: Suite 700

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	120023
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Crystal Boyer

Total Attachments: 1

source=120023 Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 027750 FRAME: 0582 IOP \$40.00 13391693

ASSIGNMENT

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the adequacy and receipt of which is hereby acknowledged by the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter ASSIGNOR) by

(Insent ASSIGNEE's Name(a) Address(es))

National Institute of Information and Communications Technology of 4-2-1 Nukui-Kitamachi, Koganei-shi, Tokyo 184-8795, Japan

(hereinafter ASSIGNEE), the undersigned ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and interest to the invention entitled

(Title of Invention)

THREE-DIMENSIONAL DISPLAY

	filed on	Application No.			
	(Westerman, Hatteri, Daniels & Adrian, LLP is hereby authorized to insert the series code, number and/or filing date hereon, when known)				
	provisional or non-provisional)	all Letters Patent of the United States to be obtained therefore on said application (e.g., sional or non-provisional) or any continuation, divisional, substitute, reissue or reexamination of for the full term or terms for which the same may be granted.			
	The ASSIGNOR agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with the application and any continuation, divisional, reissue or reexamination applications thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications as the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary of expedient.				
	The ASSIGNOR agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference litigation, or other legal proceeding which may be declared concerning this application or any continuation, divisional, reissue or reexamination thereof or Letters Patent or reissue patent issued thereon and to cooperate with the ASSIGNEE in every way possible in obtaining and producing evidence and proceeding with such interference, litigation, or other legal proceeding.				
	and interest to the application an and all countries foreign to the I patents therefore in its own nat priority right under the Internations for connection with applications for reexamination applications there	and transfers to said ASSIGNEE the end the invention(s) disclosed therein for United States and do hereby authorize me in countries where such procedurational Convention and agrees to exercise patents and any continuation, direct and also execute separate assignmentally deem necessary or expedient.	the United States of America said ASSIGNEE to apply for e is proper and to claim the cute all papers necessary in visional, substitute, reissue or		
			and a subject of the subject of		
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the p	indersigned inventor(s) has (have) affix	ted his/her/their signature(s).		
(Signatures)	and the second second	undersigned inventor(s) has (have) affix Shunsuke YOSHIDA	airge pr		
(Signatures)	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the te Shamaka YoshuYa (Signature)		red his/her/their signature(s). Feb. 7. Zo 2(Date)		
(Signatures)	and the second second	Shunsuke YOSHIDA (Type Name)	Feb. 7. 2012 (Date)		
(Signatures)	and the second second	Shunsuke YOSHIDA	airge pr		
(Signatures)	Shamuke Yoshida (Signature) Sumice Youce	Shunsuke YOSHIDA (Type Name) Sumis YANO (Type Name)	Feb. 7. 2012 (Date) Feb. 13. 2012 (Date)		
(Signatures)	Shamuke Yoshida (Signature) Sumice Youce	Shunsuke YOSHIDA (Type Name) Sumis YANO	Feb. 7. 2012 (Date)		
(Signatures)	Shamake YoshiYu (Signature) Sumice Youce (Signature) John Andro	Shunsuke YOSHIDA (Type Name) Sumin YANO (Type Name) Hiroshi ANDO	Feb. 7. 2012 (Date) Feb. 13. 2012 (Date)		

RECORDED: 02/23/2012

PATENT REEL: 027750 FRAME: 0583